REGULAR DAY SCHEDULE (Gr7 and Gr8)

WEDNESDAY/MINIMUM DAY SCHEDULE (Gr7 and Gr8)

Period

HR

Time
8:30-8:40
8:45-9:20
9:25-10:00
10:05-10:40
10:40-11:15
11:20-11:55
12:00-12:35
12:40-1:15

Time Amount
Homeroom 8:30-8:40 10 min.
1 \ 8:45-9:33 48 min.
2 \ 9:38-10:26 48 min.
3 \ 10:31-11:19 48 min.
LUNCH 11:19-11:54 35 min.
4 11:59-12:47 48 min.
5 12:52-1:40 48 min.
6 1:45-2:33 48 min.

Amount
10 min.
35 min.
35 min.
35 min.
35 min.
35 min.
35 min.

35 min.




REGULAR DAY SCHEDULE (Gr6)



